
Riffel, 15m - Mesterskab BK1
1 144439 Lia Roland Ahlgren Vodskov Skytteforening 200/17 200/16 400/33

2 144310 Freja Batalla Hald Vester Hassing Skytteforening 200/14 200/16 400/30

3 149100 Bjørn Petersen-Olesen Vodskov Skytteforening 200/11 200/13 400/24

4 145470 Silas Balser Pedersen Sæby og omegns 199/09 200/07 399/16

5 148858 Casper Kristensen Vodskov Skytteforening 198/12 200/16 398/28

6 149236 Cecilie Strandgaard Ulsted Skytteforening 199/09 199/16 398/25

7 150052 Isabella Suzanne Madsen Ulsted Skytteforening 199/12 199/13 398/25

8 139875 Laura Heby Svendsen Vodskov Skytteforening 200/10 198/09 398/19

9 137052 Signe Røgilds Hansen Ulsted Skytteforening 197/12 200/13 397/25

10 149237 William Bøgh Nielsen Ulsted Skytteforening 197/03 199/10 396/13

11 141166 Nicklas Hansen Ulsted Skytteforening 198/07 196/07 394/14

12 148299 Lucas Bøgh Nielsen Ulsted Skytteforening 194/06 195/05 389/11

13 141832 Tristan Røgilds Hansen Ulsted Skytteforening 197/08 180/02 377/10

Riffel, 15m - Mesterskab BK2
1 150751 Noah Valdemar Michaelsen Ulsted Skytteforening 199/08 200/10 399/18

2 147775 Sofie Cecilie Brinkmann N.. Hjallerup Skytteforening 197/06 197/07 394/13

3 146478 Mathias Hagbard Junge Kli.. Sæby og omegns 196/06 197/06 393/12

4 151284 Mikkel Højen Bak Sæby og omegns 194/05 192/04 386/09

Riffel, 15m - Mesterskab BK3
1 147927 Johan Overgaard Bro Vodskov Skytteforening 196/03 194/02 390/05

2 152526 Berthel Bech Bojensen Hjallerup Skytteforening 193/04 196/08 389/12

3 153276 Lærke Vita Stokholm Niels.. Hjallerup Skytteforening 195/09 193/02 388/11

4 152316 Zen Lundholm Vo Sæby og omegns 192/04 195/04 387/08

5 153279 Victor Sloth Larsen Ulsted Skytteforening 192/04 185/01 377/05

Riffel, 15m - Mesterskab BK4
1 157174 Ida Nielsen Ulsted Skytteforening 193/07 194/06 387/13

2 156847 Astrid Nørgaard Ilberg Ja.. Nibe og Omegns Skyttekreds 195/07 189/01 384/08

3 156950 Esben Møller Løgstør Sportsskytteklub 184/00 185/01 369/01

4 153837 Johannes Hagsholm Gert Hjallerup Skytteforening 179/01 185/02 364/03

5 156432 Benjamin Drejer Andreasen Sæby og omegns 182/00 182/01 364/01

6 152911 Kristian Korsager Østerga.. Hjallerup Skytteforening 179/00 179/00 358/00

Riffel, 15m - Mesterskab J1
1 131485 Frey Solskov Vodskov Skytteforening 199/11 200/05 399/16

2 149491 Emilia Møller Svendsen Ulsted Skytteforening 200/13 199/15 399/28

3 147928 Lærke Overgaard Bro Vodskov Skytteforening 199/08 198/05 397/13

4 150053 Laura Christine Madsen Ulsted Skytteforening 196/05 197/05 393/10

5 145032 Melanie Kingo Thomsen Ulsted Skytteforening 198/10 194/05 392/15

Riffel, 15m - Mesterskab J2

Resultatliste
SuperBrugsen Vodskov Skytteforening 15m riffelstævne 2024

101-12-2024 16:01:37

G

S
B

G
S
B

G
S
B

B

S
G

G
S
B



1 151277 Max-Emil Kirkelund Kastbe.. Vodskov Skytteforening 197/04 200/15 397/19

2 139684 Espen Aaen Larsen Ulsted Skytteforening 198/05 195/06 393/11

3 146803 Anna Eline Jørgensen Ulsted Skytteforening 193/06 199/11 392/17

4 155359 Victor Kær Sørensen Aalborg Skyttekreds 198/10 194/06 392/16

5 132311 Silas Jensen Vodskov Skytteforening 192/05 199/06 391/11

6 148487 Johan Anton Michaelsen Ulsted Skytteforening 192/02 197/04 389/06

7 136596 Mathias Nørhave Pedersen Løgstør Sportsskytteklub 191/05 194/03 385/08

8 156658 Harald Svendsen Aalborg Skyttekreds 190/02 190/02 380/04

Riffel, 15m - Mesterskab ST1
1 17033 Lars Ørum Pedersen Aalborg Skyttekreds 192/04 193/02 385/06

Riffel, 15m - Mesterskab ST3
1 118294 Nikolai Mou Nielsen Vodskov Skytteforening 181/02 176/00 357/02

2 147287 Daniel Guldhammer Nederga.. Aalborg Skyttekreds 172/00 175/00 347/00

Riffel, 15m - Mesterskab Å1
1 113910 Michael Larsen Vodskov Skytteforening 200/14 199/08 399/22

2 85492 Martin Jensen Vodskov Skytteforening 199/07 199/11 398/18

3 99527 Lisbeth Stricker Jensen Vodskov Skytteforening 200/07 198/11 398/18

4 82492 René Stricker Jensen Vodskov Skytteforening 200/10 198/06 398/16

5 130103 Christina Røgilds Ulsted Skytteforening 200/10 198/05 398/15

6 125508 Lars Walther Christensen Vodskov Skytteforening 200/09 198/05 398/14

7 139686 Ida Aaen Vodskov Skytteforening 196/10 200/07 396/17

8 127968 Mikkel Heby Svendsen Vodskov Skytteforening 199/05 197/05 396/10

9 112246 Anne Lise Herskind Vodskov Skytteforening 195/09 200/09 395/18

10 125467 Kian Nedrud Møller Aalborg Skyttekreds 197/08 198/12 395/20

11 147926 Martin Overgaard Bro Vodskov Skytteforening 198/09 197/07 395/16

12 102415 Jens Nielsen Vodskov Skytteforening 196/03 196/09 392/12

13 134531 Jimmi Jensen Hjallerup Skytteforening 199/05 193/06 392/11

14 118294 Nikolai Mou Nielsen Vodskov Skytteforening 194/05 196/08 390/13

15 151688 Morten Bøgh Nielsen Ulsted Skytteforening 193/04 196/07 389/11

16 16969 Morten Larsen Vodskov Skytteforening 195/04 194/08 389/12

17 121507 Benjamin Brandi Enager Hjallerup Skytteforening 194/03 190/02 384/05

Riffel, 15m - Mesterskab Å2
1 154247 Philip Kristensen Aalborg Skyttekreds 198/10 198/13 396/23

2 147773 Peter Brinkmann Nielsen Hjallerup Skytteforening 197/06 196/06 393/12

3 151275 Danni Kirkelund Kastberg Vodskov Skytteforening 193/02 197/07 390/09

4 126252 Camilla Brandi Hjallerup Skytteforening 192/07 197/08 389/15

5 138485 Patrick Dahlén Kjøgx Sæby og omegns 195/08 193/04 388/12

6 144438 Mai-Britt Ahlgren Vodskov Skytteforening 195/06 193/02 388/08

7 130107 Karsten Hansen Ulsted Skytteforening 196/06 192/03 388/09
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Riffel, 15m - Mesterskab Å3
1 157090 Jan Kær Sørensen Aalborg Skyttekreds 199/07 197/06 396/13

2 153123 Rikke Kjær Hansen Ulsted Skytteforening 194/03 193/02 387/05

3 155406 Peter Elnef Vodskov Skytteforening 193/04 193/05 386/09

4 132269 Kim Heby Sørensen Vodskov Skytteforening 194/06 190/04 384/10

5 145985 Mikkel Nymark Kristensen Sæby og omegns 187/00 190/00 377/00

Riffel, 15m - Mesterskab SE2
1 148866 Pia Aaen Vodskov Skytteforening 199/06 198/07 397/13

2 87497 Jørgen Thomsen Hobro Egnens Skytteforening 195/12 195/05 390/17

Riffel, 15m - Mesterskab SE3
1 14060 Jens Justenlund Åbybro Skytteforening 175/01 180/01 355/02

Riffel, 15m - Mesterskab FRI1
1 134834 Laura Cecilie Kvistgaard .. Sæby og omegns 199/08 199/07 398/15

2 134889 Jens Peter Larsen Sæby og omegns 194/03 195/07 389/10

Riffel, 15m - Mesterskab FRI2
1 127001 Matthias Rechendorff Vodskov Skytteforening 195/08 199/11 394/19

2 156318 Anne Kingo Thomsen Ulsted Skytteforening 196/08 198/10 394/18

3 14851 Carsten Hansen Vodskov Skytteforening 195/05 197/05 392/10

4 151283 Lars Højvang Rasmussen Sæby og omegns 186/01 194/02 380/03

Riffel, 15m - Klasse BK1
1 144439 Lia Roland Ahlgren Vodskov Skytteforening 200/17

2 144310 Freja Batalla Hald Vester Hassing Skytteforening 200/14

3 149100 Bjørn Petersen-Olesen Vodskov Skytteforening 200/11

4 139875 Laura Heby Svendsen Vodskov Skytteforening 200/10

5 150052 Isabella Suzanne Madsen Ulsted Skytteforening 199/12

6 145470 Silas Balser Pedersen Sæby og omegns 199/09

7 149236 Cecilie Strandgaard Ulsted Skytteforening 199/09

8 148858 Casper Kristensen Vodskov Skytteforening 198/12

9 141166 Nicklas Hansen Ulsted Skytteforening 198/07

10 137052 Signe Røgilds Hansen Ulsted Skytteforening 197/12

11 141832 Tristan Røgilds Hansen Ulsted Skytteforening 197/08

12 149237 William Bøgh Nielsen Ulsted Skytteforening 197/03

13 148299 Lucas Bøgh Nielsen Ulsted Skytteforening 194/06

Riffel, 15m - Klasse BK2
1 150751 Noah Valdemar Michaelsen Ulsted Skytteforening 199/08

2 147775 Sofie Cecilie Brinkmann N.. Hjallerup Skytteforening 197/06

3 146478 Mathias Hagbard Junge Kli.. Sæby og omegns 196/06
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4 151284 Mikkel Højen Bak Sæby og omegns 194/05

Riffel, 15m - Klasse BK3
1 147927 Johan Overgaard Bro Vodskov Skytteforening 196/03

2 153276 Lærke Vita Stokholm Niels.. Hjallerup Skytteforening 195/09

3 152526 Berthel Bech Bojensen Hjallerup Skytteforening 193/04

4 153279 Victor Sloth Larsen Ulsted Skytteforening 192/04

5 152316 Zen Lundholm Vo Sæby og omegns 192/04

6 153178 Freya Lenskjold Rasmussen St. Restrup Idrætsforening 183/00

Riffel, 15m - Klasse BK4
1 155407 Felix Elnef Vodskov Skytteforening 196/05

2 156847 Astrid Nørgaard Ilberg Ja.. Nibe og Omegns Skyttekreds 195/07

3 157174 Ida Nielsen Ulsted Skytteforening 193/07

4 153779 Saga Steen Sloth St. Restrup Idrætsforening 191/02

5 156950 Esben Møller Løgstør Sportsskytteklub 184/00

6 155857 Rosa Avlskarl St. Restrup Idrætsforening 183/01

7 156432 Benjamin Drejer Andreasen Sæby og omegns 182/00

8 153837 Johannes Hagsholm Gert Hjallerup Skytteforening 179/01

9 152911 Kristian Korsager Østerga.. Hjallerup Skytteforening 179/00

10 155785 Dominic Matteo Berg St. Restrup Idrætsforening 173/00

Riffel, 15m - Klasse J1
1 149491 Emilia Møller Svendsen Ulsted Skytteforening 200/13

2 131485 Frey Solskov Vodskov Skytteforening 199/11

3 147928 Lærke Overgaard Bro Vodskov Skytteforening 199/08

4 145032 Melanie Kingo Thomsen Ulsted Skytteforening 198/10

5 150053 Laura Christine Madsen Ulsted Skytteforening 196/05

Riffel, 15m - Klasse J2
1 155359 Victor Kær Sørensen Aalborg Skyttekreds 198/10

2 139684 Espen Aaen Larsen Ulsted Skytteforening 198/05

3 151277 Max-Emil Kirkelund Kastbe.. Vodskov Skytteforening 197/04

4 146803 Anna Eline Jørgensen Ulsted Skytteforening 193/06

5 132311 Silas Jensen Vodskov Skytteforening 192/05

6 148487 Johan Anton Michaelsen Ulsted Skytteforening 192/02

7 136596 Mathias Nørhave Pedersen Løgstør Sportsskytteklub 191/05

8 156658 Harald Svendsen Aalborg Skyttekreds 190/02

Riffel, 15m - Klasse ST1
1 17033 Lars Ørum Pedersen Aalborg Skyttekreds 192/04

Riffel, 15m - Klasse ST3
1 118294 Nikolai Mou Nielsen Vodskov Skytteforening 181/02
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2 147287 Daniel Guldhammer Nederga.. Aalborg Skyttekreds 172/00

Riffel, 15m - Klasse Å1
1 113910 Michael Larsen Vodskov Skytteforening 200/14

2 82492 René Stricker Jensen Vodskov Skytteforening 200/10

2 130103 Christina Røgilds Ulsted Skytteforening 200/10

4 125508 Lars Walther Christensen Vodskov Skytteforening 200/09

5 99527 Lisbeth Stricker Jensen Vodskov Skytteforening 200/07

6 85492 Martin Jensen Vodskov Skytteforening 199/07

7 127968 Mikkel Heby Svendsen Vodskov Skytteforening 199/05

8 134531 Jimmi Jensen Hjallerup Skytteforening 199/05

9 147926 Martin Overgaard Bro Vodskov Skytteforening 198/09

10 125467 Kian Nedrud Møller Aalborg Skyttekreds 197/08

11 139686 Ida Aaen Vodskov Skytteforening 196/10

12 102415 Jens Nielsen Vodskov Skytteforening 196/03

13 112246 Anne Lise Herskind Vodskov Skytteforening 195/09

14 16969 Morten Larsen Vodskov Skytteforening 195/04

15 118294 Nikolai Mou Nielsen Vodskov Skytteforening 194/05

16 121507 Benjamin Brandi Enager Hjallerup Skytteforening 194/03

17 151688 Morten Bøgh Nielsen Ulsted Skytteforening 193/04

Riffel, 15m - Klasse Å2
1 154247 Philip Kristensen Aalborg Skyttekreds 198/10

2 147773 Peter Brinkmann Nielsen Hjallerup Skytteforening 197/06

3 130107 Karsten Hansen Ulsted Skytteforening 196/06

4 138485 Patrick Dahlén Kjøgx Sæby og omegns 195/08

5 144438 Mai-Britt Ahlgren Vodskov Skytteforening 195/06

6 151275 Danni Kirkelund Kastberg Vodskov Skytteforening 193/02

7 126252 Camilla Brandi Hjallerup Skytteforening 192/07

Riffel, 15m - Klasse Å3
1 157090 Jan Kær Sørensen Aalborg Skyttekreds 199/07

2 132269 Kim Heby Sørensen Vodskov Skytteforening 194/06

3 153123 Rikke Kjær Hansen Ulsted Skytteforening 194/03

4 155406 Peter Elnef Vodskov Skytteforening 193/04

5 145985 Mikkel Nymark Kristensen Sæby og omegns 187/00

Riffel, 15m - Klasse SE2
1 148866 Pia Aaen Vodskov Skytteforening 199/06

2 87497 Jørgen Thomsen Hobro Egnens Skytteforening 195/12

Riffel, 15m - Klasse SE3
1 14060 Jens Justenlund Åbybro Skytteforening 175/01
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Riffel, 15m - Klasse FRI1
1 134834 Laura Cecilie Kvistgaard .. Sæby og omegns 199/08

2 134889 Jens Peter Larsen Sæby og omegns 194/03

Riffel, 15m - Klasse FRI2
1 156318 Anne Kingo Thomsen Ulsted Skytteforening 196/08

2 127001 Matthias Rechendorff Vodskov Skytteforening 195/08

3 14851 Carsten Hansen Vodskov Skytteforening 195/05

4 151283 Lars Højvang Rasmussen Sæby og omegns 186/01

Luftriffel, 15m - Mesterskab BK1
1 144310 Freja Batalla Hald Vester Hassing Skytteforening 200/15 200/14 400/29

2 144439 Lia Roland Ahlgren Vodskov Skytteforening 200/11 200/10 400/21

3 149236 Cecilie Strandgaard Ulsted Skytteforening 200/08 200/06 400/14

4 149237 William Bøgh Nielsen Ulsted Skytteforening 199/09 200/06 399/15

5 139875 Laura Heby Svendsen Vodskov Skytteforening 200/10 199/07 399/17

6 141166 Nicklas Hansen Ulsted Skytteforening 198/04 200/11 398/15

7 148858 Casper Kristensen Vodskov Skytteforening 198/06 200/09 398/15

8 150052 Isabella Suzanne Madsen Ulsted Skytteforening 199/08 199/08 398/16

9 149100 Bjørn Petersen-Olesen Vodskov Skytteforening 199/07 199/05 398/12

10 150751 Noah Valdemar Michaelsen Ulsted Skytteforening 197/05 198/09 395/14

11 154207 Marius Broberg Ulsted Skytteforening 197/06 198/07 395/13

12 148857 Matti Johansson Vodskov Skytteforening 198/05 197/06 395/11

13 148299 Lucas Bøgh Nielsen Ulsted Skytteforening 198/04 197/05 395/09

14 141832 Tristan Røgilds Hansen Ulsted Skytteforening 196/07 196/01 392/08

Luftriffel, 15m - Mesterskab BK2
1 146478 Mathias Hagbard Junge Kli.. Sæby og omegns 192/08 195/02 387/10

2 153279 Victor Sloth Larsen Ulsted Skytteforening 191/02 193/03 384/05

Luftriffel, 15m - Mesterskab BK3
1 145470 Silas Balser Pedersen Sæby og omegns 200/08 199/07 399/15

2 156199 Alberte Solberg Ulsted Skytteforening 189/04 192/04 381/08

3 140455 Mathilde Nymark Kristense.. Sæby og omegns 167/01 173/00 340/01

Luftriffel, 15m - Mesterskab J1
1 145032 Melanie Kingo Thomsen Ulsted Skytteforening 199/09 200/04 399/13

2 131485 Frey Solskov Vodskov Skytteforening 198/10 198/03 396/13

3 146803 Anna Eline Jørgensen Ulsted Skytteforening 198/02 197/07 395/09

Luftriffel, 15m - Mesterskab J2
1 154784 Olivia Aaen Larsen Ulsted Skytteforening 199/06 199/08 398/14

2 137052 Signe Røgilds Hansen Ulsted Skytteforening 197/09 199/08 396/17
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3 149820 Asger Maagaard Aalborg Skyttekreds 199/02 194/04 393/06

4 139684 Espen Aaen Larsen Ulsted Skytteforening 196/04 196/04 392/08

5 132311 Silas Jensen Vodskov Skytteforening 197/05 194/03 391/08

6 151277 Max-Emil Kirkelund Kastbe.. Vodskov Skytteforening 195/08 195/01 390/09

7 148487 Johan Anton Michaelsen Ulsted Skytteforening 197/05 192/02 389/07

8 136596 Mathias Nørhave Pedersen Løgstør Sportsskytteklub 184/01 193/03 377/04

Luftriffel, 15m - Mesterskab ST1
1 99561 Josefine Østergaard Laurs.. Viborg Skytteforening 198/05 199/04 397/09

2 86372 Christinna Herskind Aalborg Skyttekreds 199/06 198/09 397/15

3 17033 Lars Ørum Pedersen Aalborg Skyttekreds 196/03 196/00 392/03

Luftriffel, 15m - Mesterskab ST3
1 139686 Ida Aaen Vodskov Skytteforening 167/00 172/00 339/00

2 147287 Daniel Guldhammer Nederga.. Aalborg Skyttekreds 171/00 164/01 335/01

3 146979 Lukas Olander M. Rasmusse.. Ulsted Skytteforening 158/00 149/00 307/00

Luftriffel, 15m - Mesterskab Å1
1 139686 Ida Aaen Vodskov Skytteforening 200/10 200/12 400/22

2 125467 Kian Nedrud Møller Aalborg Skyttekreds 200/07 200/10 400/17

3 85492 Martin Jensen Vodskov Skytteforening 200/10 200/06 400/16

4 102415 Jens Nielsen Vodskov Skytteforening 200/07 200/08 400/15

5 113910 Michael Larsen Vodskov Skytteforening 200/06 200/07 400/13

6 118294 Nikolai Mou Nielsen Vodskov Skytteforening 200/08 199/09 399/17

7 130103 Christina Røgilds Ulsted Skytteforening 199/07 199/06 398/13

8 144438 Mai-Britt Ahlgren Vodskov Skytteforening 199/06 199/06 398/12

9 125508 Lars Walther Christensen Vodskov Skytteforening 200/08 198/07 398/15

10 127968 Mikkel Heby Svendsen Vodskov Skytteforening 198/09 198/07 396/16

11 99527 Lisbeth Stricker Jensen Vodskov Skytteforening 198/08 198/05 396/13

12 139111 Anders Rasmussen Ulsted Skytteforening 193/03 197/03 390/06

Luftriffel, 15m - Mesterskab Å2
1 151275 Danni Kirkelund Kastberg Vodskov Skytteforening 199/06 200/06 399/12

2 154247 Philip Kristensen Aalborg Skyttekreds 200/06 198/05 398/11

3 147926 Martin Overgaard Bro Vodskov Skytteforening 196/06 197/07 393/13

4 153123 Rikke Kjær Hansen Ulsted Skytteforening 194/03 198/07 392/10

5 151688 Morten Bøgh Nielsen Ulsted Skytteforening 195/03 196/07 391/10

6 153347 Maria Christina Andersen Ulsted Skytteforening 191/03 196/03 387/06

7 145985 Mikkel Nymark Kristensen Sæby og omegns 194/06 192/03 386/09

8 130107 Karsten Hansen Ulsted Skytteforening 193/02 191/02 384/04

Luftriffel, 15m - Mesterskab SE1
1 10470 Ole Hans Madsen Frederikshavn Skyttekreds 197/06 197/08 394/14
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Luftriffel, 15m - Mesterskab SE2
1 148866 Pia Aaen Vodskov Skytteforening 200/05 199/08 399/13

Luftriffel, 15m - Mesterskab FRI1
1 134889 Jens Peter Larsen Sæby og omegns 199/02 199/04 398/06

Luftriffel, 15m - Mesterskab FRI2
1 156348 Paula Broberg Ulsted Skytteforening 200/06 199/05 399/11

2 156319 Ditte Aaen Larsen Ulsted Skytteforening 199/08 198/06 397/14

3 156318 Anne Kingo Thomsen Ulsted Skytteforening 196/03 197/04 393/07

Luftriffel, 15m - Klasse BK1
1 144310 Freja Batalla Hald Vester Hassing Skytteforening 200/15

2 144439 Lia Roland Ahlgren Vodskov Skytteforening 200/11

3 139875 Laura Heby Svendsen Vodskov Skytteforening 200/10

4 149236 Cecilie Strandgaard Ulsted Skytteforening 200/08

5 149237 William Bøgh Nielsen Ulsted Skytteforening 199/09

6 150052 Isabella Suzanne Madsen Ulsted Skytteforening 199/08

7 149100 Bjørn Petersen-Olesen Vodskov Skytteforening 199/07

8 148858 Casper Kristensen Vodskov Skytteforening 198/06

9 148857 Matti Johansson Vodskov Skytteforening 198/05

10 141166 Nicklas Hansen Ulsted Skytteforening 198/04

11 148299 Lucas Bøgh Nielsen Ulsted Skytteforening 198/04

12 154207 Marius Broberg Ulsted Skytteforening 197/06

13 150751 Noah Valdemar Michaelsen Ulsted Skytteforening 197/05

14 141832 Tristan Røgilds Hansen Ulsted Skytteforening 196/07

Luftriffel, 15m - Klasse BK2
1 146478 Mathias Hagbard Junge Kli.. Sæby og omegns 192/08

2 153279 Victor Sloth Larsen Ulsted Skytteforening 191/02

Luftriffel, 15m - Klasse BK3
1 145470 Silas Balser Pedersen Sæby og omegns 200/08

2 156199 Alberte Solberg Ulsted Skytteforening 189/04

3 140455 Mathilde Nymark Kristense.. Sæby og omegns 167/01

Luftriffel, 15m - Klasse J1
1 145032 Melanie Kingo Thomsen Ulsted Skytteforening 199/09

2 131485 Frey Solskov Vodskov Skytteforening 198/10

3 146803 Anna Eline Jørgensen Ulsted Skytteforening 198/02

Luftriffel, 15m - Klasse J2
1 154784 Olivia Aaen Larsen Ulsted Skytteforening 199/06
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2 149820 Asger Maagaard Aalborg Skyttekreds 199/02

3 137052 Signe Røgilds Hansen Ulsted Skytteforening 197/09

4 148487 Johan Anton Michaelsen Ulsted Skytteforening 197/05

5 132311 Silas Jensen Vodskov Skytteforening 197/05

6 150053 Laura Christine Madsen Ulsted Skytteforening 197/04

7 139684 Espen Aaen Larsen Ulsted Skytteforening 196/04

8 151277 Max-Emil Kirkelund Kastbe.. Vodskov Skytteforening 195/08

9 136596 Mathias Nørhave Pedersen Løgstør Sportsskytteklub 184/01

Luftriffel, 15m - Klasse ST1
1 86372 Christinna Herskind Aalborg Skyttekreds 199/06

2 99561 Josefine Østergaard Laurs.. Viborg Skytteforening 198/05

3 17033 Lars Ørum Pedersen Aalborg Skyttekreds 196/03

Luftriffel, 15m - Klasse ST3
1 147287 Daniel Guldhammer Nederga.. Aalborg Skyttekreds 171/00

2 139686 Ida Aaen Vodskov Skytteforening 167/00

3 146979 Lukas Olander M. Rasmusse.. Ulsted Skytteforening 158/00

Luftriffel, 15m - Klasse Å1
1 139686 Ida Aaen Vodskov Skytteforening 200/10

1 85492 Martin Jensen Vodskov Skytteforening 200/10

3 118294 Nikolai Mou Nielsen Vodskov Skytteforening 200/08

4 125508 Lars Walther Christensen Vodskov Skytteforening 200/08

5 125467 Kian Nedrud Møller Aalborg Skyttekreds 200/07

5 102415 Jens Nielsen Vodskov Skytteforening 200/07

7 113910 Michael Larsen Vodskov Skytteforening 200/06

8 130103 Christina Røgilds Ulsted Skytteforening 199/07

9 144438 Mai-Britt Ahlgren Vodskov Skytteforening 199/06

10 127968 Mikkel Heby Svendsen Vodskov Skytteforening 198/09

11 99527 Lisbeth Stricker Jensen Vodskov Skytteforening 198/08

12 139111 Anders Rasmussen Ulsted Skytteforening 193/03

Luftriffel, 15m - Klasse Å2
1 154247 Philip Kristensen Aalborg Skyttekreds 200/06

2 151275 Danni Kirkelund Kastberg Vodskov Skytteforening 199/06

3 147926 Martin Overgaard Bro Vodskov Skytteforening 196/06

4 151688 Morten Bøgh Nielsen Ulsted Skytteforening 195/03

5 145985 Mikkel Nymark Kristensen Sæby og omegns 194/06

6 153123 Rikke Kjær Hansen Ulsted Skytteforening 194/03

7 130107 Karsten Hansen Ulsted Skytteforening 193/02

8 153347 Maria Christina Andersen Ulsted Skytteforening 191/03
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Luftriffel, 15m - Klasse SE1
1 10470 Ole Hans Madsen Frederikshavn Skyttekreds 197/06

Luftriffel, 15m - Klasse SE2
1 148866 Pia Aaen Vodskov Skytteforening 200/05

Luftriffel, 15m - Klasse FRI1
1 134889 Jens Peter Larsen Sæby og omegns 199/02

Luftriffel, 15m - Klasse FRI2
1 156348 Paula Broberg Ulsted Skytteforening 200/06

2 156319 Ditte Aaen Larsen Ulsted Skytteforening 199/08

3 156318 Anne Kingo Thomsen Ulsted Skytteforening 196/03
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